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Laskentalomake 1 Ennakkoon danestianeiden
lukumaara

Hyvinvointialueen numero

Hyvinvointialueen nimi

02 Keski-Uudenmaan hyvinvointialue
Kunnan numero Kunnan nimi
543 Nurmijarvi
‘innue yhteensh __ Mishet

001 127

002 751

003 621

004 682

005 677

006 725

007 712

008 573

009 124

010 444

011 202

012 174

013 373

014 568

015 579

016 274

Lukumaara
yhteensa

Miehet

Kunnan ennakkoon
adnestaneet
yhteensa
vaalikuorten mukaan




